
Calgary  -vs- Saskatchewan 
10/25/2014 at Saskatchewan

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/25/2014
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:02
Attendance: 123
Location: Saskatchewan

Goals By Period Total
Calgary 0

0 1
1 Saskatchew

an
0 3
0 3

CGY: Iya Gavrilova (1)
Sask: Lauren Zary (1); Chelsey Sundby (1); Kandace Cook (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CGY Sask
2nd 2:30 Sask Kandace Cook Rachel Johnson, Carlee Hrenkiw 0 1
2nd 3:27 Sask Lauren Zary Chelsea Wilson, Kennedy Harris 0 2
2nd 9:47 Sask Chelsey Sundby , 0 3
3rd 13:46 CGY Iya Gavrilova Kelsie Lang, 1 3

Calgary Power Plays
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Sask Kaitlin Willoughby 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 1:42 PP
1st CGY Jayme Clark 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:22 PP
1st Sask Brooke Mutch 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:22 PP
1st CGY Hayley Wickenheiser 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:27 PP
2nd CGY Bronwyn Stevens 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 2:13 PP
2nd Sask Brooke Patron 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 5:40 PP
2nd CGY Megan Grenon 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 14:24 PP
2nd Sask Kira Bannatyne 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:10 PP
3rd CGY Hayley Wickenheiser 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 6:04 PP
3rd Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:00 PP
3rd CGY Jayme Clark 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:46
3rd Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:46



Individual
Calgary 1

Saskatchewan 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
2 Kelsie Lang 0 1 0 0 - -
3 Georgina Williams 0 0 1 0 - -
5 Megan Grenon 0 0 1 -2 - 1-2
6 Sarah Astle 0 0 1 0 - -
8 Iya Gavrilova 1 0 6 -1 - -
9 Janelle Parent 0 0 3 -2 - -
10 Erika Mitschke 0 0 2 -1 - -
11 Cheyann Newman 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Aimee DiBella 0 0 4 0 - -
13 Jenna Smith 0 0 3 +1 - -
14 Heather Berzins 0 0 0 0 - -
16 Jessyka Holt 0 0 2 -1 - -
17 Bronwyn Stevens 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
19 Chelsea Peterson 0 0 0 0 - -
20 Kate Lumley 0 0 1 0 - -
21 Cassidy Fuller 0 0 0 0 - -
22 Hayley Wickenheiser 0 0 7 -1 - 2-4
27 Jayme Clark 0 0 1 -1 - 2-4
30 Carissa Fischer 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Hayley Dowling 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 1 1 33 -9 0-0 6-12

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Cassidy Hendricks 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Brooke Mutch 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2
6 Hanna McGillivray 0 0 2 0 - -
7 Brooke Patron 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
8 Alyssa Dobler 0 0 2 0 - -
9 Marley Ervine 0 0 1 +1 - -
10 Kori Herner 0 0 2 0 - -
11 Paige Anakaer 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Carlee Hrenkiw 0 1 1 +1 - -
13 Lauren Zary 1 0 2 +1 - -
14 Julia Flinton 0 0 2 +2 - 2-4
17 Chelsey Sundby 1 0 1 +1 - -
18 Chelsea Wilson 0 1 2 +1 - -
19 Rachel Johnson 0 1 2 +1 - -
20 Kira Bannatyne 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
21 Kandace Cook 1 0 4 +1 - -
22 Kennedy Harris 0 1 0 0 - -
26 Hailey Tyndall 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Kaitlin Willoughby 0 0 3 +1 - 1-2
35 Jerrica Waltz 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 1 1 33 -9 0-0 6-12

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Carissa Fischer L 29:47 3 0 15
35 Hayley Dowling 30:13 0 0 8

Totals 3 0 23

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Cassidy Hendricks W 60:00 1 0 32
35 Jerrica Waltz 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 23

Calgary Faceoffs
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.




